SolaX Power Network Technology (Zhejiang) CO., Ltd.

AddressRoom 206, Western Area, A Building, Zhejiang
University Science and Technology Park, No. 525,
Xixi Rd, Hangzhou, Zhejiang, China,310007Tel+86-571-56260008Fax+86-571-56075753Webwww.solaxpower.comEmailinfo@solaxpower.com



CE Declaration

Product: SolaX Adapter Box

Brand: SolaX Power

Factory name and address:

SolaX Power Network Technology (Zhejiang) Co. ,Ltd.

No.288, Shizhu Road, Tonglu Economic Development Zone, Tonglu City, Zhejiang Province 310000 P. R. CHINA

We hereby declare, that the product above is in compliance with the essential requirements of

EMC Directive (2014/30/EU, formerly 2004/108/EC, formerly 89/336/EEC)
Low Voltage Directive (2014/35/EU, formerly 2006/95/EC, formerly 73/23/EEC)
WEEE Directive (2012/19/EU, formerly 2002/96/EC)
RoHS Directive (2011/65/EU, formerly 2002/95/EC)

Information:

All modification should be confirmed by SolaX Power, otherwise this declaration will no longer valid.

NAME & SURNAME: POSITION: R&D Director SIGNATURE: Guo Huawei Date: Jun. 01,2021

(JUO HUAWEI

